
From: Pool, Taylor S
To: Williams, Larry O; Tawes, Robert
Cc: Underwood, Chuck; Pitchford, Daffny; Bodine, Renee R; Koches, Jennifer; Basili, Gianfranco D; Carey, Robert L;

Hinzman, Roxanna
Subject: RE: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Date: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 7:53:46 AM

Thanks, Larry!

From: Williams, Larry O <larry_williams@fws.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 9:52 AM
To: Pool, Taylor S <taylor_pool@fws.gov>; Tawes, Robert <robert_tawes@fws.gov>
Cc: Underwood, Chuck <chuck_underwood@fws.gov>; Pitchford, Daffny
<Daffny_Pitchford@fws.gov>; Bodine, Renee R <renee_bodine@fws.gov>; Koches, Jennifer
<jennifer_koches@fws.gov>; Basili, Gianfranco D <gianfranco_basili@fws.gov>; Carey, Robert L
<robert_carey@fws.gov>; Hinzman, Roxanna <roxanna_hinzman@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Taylor,

Thanks!
Larry

From: Pool, Taylor S <taylor_pool@fws.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 9:19 AM
To: Williams, Larry O <larry_williams@fws.gov>; Tawes, Robert <robert_tawes@fws.gov>
Cc: Underwood, Chuck <chuck_underwood@fws.gov>; Pitchford, Daffny
<Daffny_Pitchford@fws.gov>; Bodine, Renee R <renee_bodine@fws.gov>; Koches, Jennifer
<jennifer_koches@fws.gov>; Basili, Gianfranco D <gianfranco_basili@fws.gov>; Carey, Robert L
<robert_carey@fws.gov>
Subject: RE: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs

Best,
Taylor

From: Pool, Taylor S 
Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 9:06 AM
To: Williams, Larry O <Larry Williams@fws.gov>; Tawes, Robert <Robert_Tawes@fws.gov>
Cc: Underwood, Chuck <Chuck Underwood@fws.gov>; Pitchford, Daffny
<Daffny Pitchford@fws.gov>; Bodine, Renee R <renee_bodine@fws.gov>; Koches, Jennifer
<Jennifer Koches@fws.gov>; Basili, Gianfranco D <gianfranco_basili@fws.gov>; Carey, Robert L
<robert carey@fws.gov>
Subject: RE: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Thanks, Everyone!
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Best,
Taylor

From: Williams, Larry O <larry williams@fws.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 9:04 AM
To: Pool, Taylor S <taylor pool@fws.gov>; Tawes, Robert <robert tawes@fws.gov>
Cc: Underwood, Chuck <chuck underwood@fws.gov>; Pitchford, Daffny
<Daffny Pitchford@fws.gov>; Bodine, Renee R <renee bodine@fws.gov>; Koches, Jennifer
<jennifer koches@fws.gov>; Basili, Gianfranco D <gianfranco basili@fws.gov>; Carey, Robert L
<robert carey@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Taylor,

Thank you!
Larry

From: Pool, Taylor S <taylor_pool@fws.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 4:56 PM
To: Williams, Larry O <larry_williams@fws.gov>; Tawes, Robert <robert_tawes@fws.gov>
Cc: Underwood, Chuck <chuck_underwood@fws.gov>; Pitchford, Daffny
<Daffny_Pitchford@fws.gov>; Bodine, Renee R <renee_bodine@fws.gov>; Koches, Jennifer
<jennifer_koches@fws.gov>
Subject: FW: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Hi Larry and Rob,

Thanks!
Best,
Taylor
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From: Mott, Vicki V <Vicki.Mott@sol.doi.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 4:18 PM
To: Pool, Taylor S <taylor pool@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Hi Taylor,
Please see the attached with the comments and proposed edits that we discussed.
Feel free to contact me if you have questions.
Thanks,
Vicki

From: Speights, Helen H <helen.speights@sol.doi.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 1:01 PM
To: Pool, Taylor S <taylor_pool@fws.gov>
Cc: Koches, Jennifer <jennifer_koches@fws.gov>; Pitchford, Daffny <Daffny_Pitchford@fws.gov>;
Mott, Vicki V <Vicki.Mott@sol.doi.gov>
Subject: RE: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Hi Taylor,
Vicki Mott in our office has handled the East Collier HCP issues. I’ve cc’ed her here.
Thank you,

Helen

From: Pool, Taylor S <taylor_pool@fws.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 12:02 PM
To: Speights, Helen H <helen.speights@sol.doi.gov>
Cc: Koches, Jennifer <jennifer_koches@fws.gov>; Pitchford, Daffny <Daffny_Pitchford@fws.gov>
Subject: East Collier HCP/ITP Withdrawal FAQs
Hi Helen,

Thanks!
Best,
Taylor
---
Taylor Pool
Deputy Assistant Regional Director
External Affairs
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Southeast Regional Office
C: 202-657-2989
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